Deposition 

INR 

Request For Proposal (RFP) for Selection of 
a Transaction Advisor For Propounding a 
Revival Scheme for New Central Jute Mill (a 
company in Liquidation) and Selection of 
Operator for Implementing the Revival 
Scheme. 

Nil 

Rs.1,25,000/- 

(One lakh twenty five 

thousand only) 

Section-I 

1. Important Dates and Notification 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

SL. 
No. 

Items  
Description 

1. Name of the Inviting Entity Public Enterprises & Industrial Reconstruction 

(PE&IR) Department, Government of West 

Bengal

[...]

 We affirm that the price quoted is inclusive of all taxes. 

4. We agree to abide by this proposal, consisting of this letter, the detailed response to the RFP and all 

attachments, for a period of 120 days from the date of submission of the bid. 

5. The EMD of INR 1,25,000 (Rupees One lakh Twenty Five Thousand only) submitted online by us 

may be enchased if we do not submit the requisite Performance bank Guarantee within 21 days of 

award of contract. 

6. We further declare that we have agreed and accepted all the clauses / sub-clauses / formats / terms &